S| PREGA SEGNALARE ERRORI E DIMENTICANZE

Giocatore
PETRONIO
PARISI
VULETA
VUKSANOVIC
MARTINIC
POPOVIC
MANZONE
BARRILE
AMELIO
BALDINELLI
SPADONI
ZUGNI
CIMAROSTI
AZZI
BEGGIATO
FERRARI
MANGIANTE
SAVIO
GANDINI
GOPCEVIC
BRAMBILLA A.
CALIOGNA E.
CONGIU
MARCIANO
FERRECCIO
PODGORNIK
HENRIQUES BERLANGA
MUGNAINI
OGGERO
COCCHIERE
FEDERICI
CORIO
MANZI
ONETO
RUBINO
SOMA’
GIORDANO
PICCARDO
ROCCHI

SIRI 2°
TABBIANI

Squadra
Pallanuoto Trieste
Lavagna 90

Sori

Torino 81

Quinto

Pallanuoto Trieste
Arenzano
Chiavari

Imperia
Plebiscito
Pallanuoto Trieste
Brescia Waterpolo
Lavagna 90
Torino 81
Camogli

Imperia

Chiavari
Plebiscito

Sori

Plebiscito

Quinto

Albaro Nervi
Lavagna 90
Albaro Nervi
Camogli
Pallanuoto Trieste
Pallanuoto Trieste
Sori

Torino 81
Camogli

Chiavari
Arenzano

Sori

Lavagna 90
Arenzano

Imperia

Quinto

Arenzano

Sori

Arenzano

Albaro Nervi

Gol
44
36
36
34
32
32
29
26
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14



BOTTOT.
CRANCO
D’ALESSANDRO
GOTTARDO
LAURIA
LUCCIANTI
ROCCHI

DI ROCCO
FRACAS
GIULIANO
IACI
BARILLARI
CALIOGNA A.
GIORGI
NAMAR
CANESSA
COTELLAF.
LAMBRUSCHI
CUNEO
MAFFE’
MARTINI
RUSIELLO
SPIGNO
ZANOVELLO
BARBATO
CAMBIASO
GIACOMINI
MIOTTO
PARODI
ROBUSTO
SARGIANO
FEDERICI
FERRECCIO
GIUSTI
LOIACONO
PIETTA
BITTARELLO
CASAZZA
CASTAGNOLA
FONDELLI L.
PINO
TURBATI
ANTONUCCI
BONICELLI
CAPPELLI
CASTAGNASSO

Chiavari

Torino 81

Albaro Nervi
Plebiscito

Torino 81

Quinto

Imperia

Brescia Waterpolo
Camogli

Torino 81
Camogli

Imperia

Albaro Nervi
Pallanuoto Trieste
Pallanuoto Trieste
Chiavari

Lavagna 90
Brescia Waterpolo
Camogli

Torino 81
Lavagna 90
Torino 81

Quinto

Plebiscito
Plebiscito

Sori

Pallanuoto Trieste
Brescia Waterpolo
Imperia

Plebiscito
Arenzano

Torino 81
Pallanuoto Trieste
Albaro Nervi
Torino 81

Brescia Waterpolo
Quinto

Lavagna 90
Quinto

Camogli

Quinto

Quinto

Camogli

Chiavari

Albaro Nervi
Brescia Waterpolo
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CAVASSA
FERRARI
LICATA
OLIVA
PEDRONI M.
SCROPETTA
SIRI'1°
TREBINO
BENEDETTI
DIGIESI
GAZZANO
GIUSTI
GUENNA
MAITINI
MANTERO
MENSI
PRESTI
TOMASELLA
TONO
BRAMBILLA F.
FELUGO
GILIBERTI
LAGONIGRO
PALMIERI
PRIOLO
RAMONE
TONONI
VEZIL
CAPANNA
CARLI
COLOMBO
COTELLA G.
FERRERO
MAGLIO
PRETE
RISSO
SEINERA
AUDIBERTI
BENVENUTO
CHIRIATTI
CUPIDO
GIACOBBE
MAISTRELLO
MEZZAROBBA
MEZZASALMA
PEDRINI

Sori

Chiavari

Camogli

Chiavari

Lavagna 90
Brescia Waterpolo
Arenzano

Sori

Albaro Nervi

Sori

Imperia

Lavagna 90
Camogli

Brescia Waterpolo
Arenzano
Arenzano
Camogli
Plebiscito
Plebiscito

Quinto

Lavagna 90
Plebiscito
Pallanuoto Trieste
Quinto

Albaro Nervi
Imperia

Brescia Waterpolo
Albaro Nervi
Imperia

Lavagna 90
Albaro Nervi
Lavagna 90

Sori

Imperia

Plebiscito
Lavagna 90
Torino 81

Torino 81
Camogli
Plebiscito
Camogli

Camogli
Plebiscito
Pallanuoto Trieste
Arenzano

Quinto
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PORACCHIA
RAINERI
SEBASTIANELLI
SEKULIC
SGHERRI
SORDILLO
STULLE
TONDINA
TURRA

Imperia

Chiavari

Imperia

Brescia Waterpolo
Quinto

Brescia Waterpolo
Pallanuoto Trieste
Arenzano

Brescia Waterpolo
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